
September 2019

Thu Sep 5 4:30pm - 6:00pm Group Info Meeting

Fri Sep 20 5:00pm - 5:00pm P-1 Group Formation Deadline

Sat Sep 21 All day Songfest Sing-Along

Mon Sep 23 4:00pm - 6:00pm M-1 Group Workshop

Tue Sep 24 3:00pm - 5:00pm M-1 Group Workshop

October 2019

Tue Oct 1 4:00pm - 6:00pm C-1 Music Workshop

Wed Oct 2 12:00pm - 12:00pm P-2 Producer Update #1

Fri Oct 4 All day Faculty Conference - No Class

Wed Oct 9 12:00pm - 12:00pm C-2 Initial Show Proposal

Fri Oct 11 All day - Sun Oct 13 Waves Weekend

Mon Oct 14 4:00pm - 6:00pm M-2 Group Workshop

Tue Oct 15 3:00pm - 5:00pm M-2 Group Workshop

Wed Oct 23 12:00pm - 12:00pm P-3 Producer Update #2

12:00pm - 12:00pm Theme Con�ict Resolution Deadline

Fri Oct 25 5:00pm - 5:00pm P-4 Music Director Con�rmation

Mon Oct 28 All day - Thu Oct 31 C-3 Music Director Meetings

Wed Oct 30 12:00pm - 12:00pm M-3 Final Show Proposal

12:00pm - 12:00pm P-5 Initial Song List

November 2019

Sun Nov 3 All day Daylight Saving Time Ends

Wed Nov 6 12:00pm - 12:00pm P-6 Producer Update #3
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Wed Nov 6 12:00pm  12:00pm P 6 Producer Update #3

12:00pm - 12:00pm Sheet Music Exception Requests

12:00pm - 12:00pm Song Con�ict Resolution Deadline
5:00pm - 5:00pm P-7 Sheet Music Appointment Scheduling Deadline

Wed Nov 13 12:00pm - 12:00pm C-4 Final Song List

12:00pm - 12:00pm P-8 Reference Tracks

Wed Nov 20 All day - Fri Nov 22 C-5 Sheet Music Submission Meetings

Mon Nov 25 All day - Tue Nov 26 C-5 Sheet Music Submission Meetings

Wed Nov 27 All day - Fri Nov 29 Thanksgiving - NO CLASS

December 2019

Wed Dec 4 12:00pm - 12:00pm P-9 Producer Update #4

Mon Dec 9 All day Rehearsal Music Review Period Starts

Fri Dec 13 All day Semester Break - No Classes

January 2020

Fri Jan 3 10:00pm - 10:00pm M-4 Rehearsal Music Revision Requests

Fri Jan 10 10:00pm - 10:00pm M-5 End of Rehearsal Music Review Period

Mon Jan 13 All day Classes Begin

Mon Jan 20 All day MLK Day - No Class

Tue Jan 21 3:30pm - 3:30pm Show Order Selection

Wed Jan 22 12:00pm - 12:00pm C-6 Initial Script

12:00pm - 12:00pm P-10 Producer Update #5

12:00pm - 12:00pm P-11 Song Lyrics

Mon Jan 27 4:00pm - 6:00pm M-6 Group Workshop

Tue Jan 28 6:00pm - 8:00pm M-6 Group Workshop (cont.)

February 2020

Wed Feb 5 12:00pm - 12:00pm P-12 Producer Update #6

Wed Feb 12 12:00pm 12:00pm M 7 Final Scripts
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Wed Feb 12 12:00pm - 12:00pm M-7 Final Scripts

Fri Feb 14 5:00pm - 5:00pm Kick-O� Group Description

Wed Feb 19 All day P-13 Producer Update #7

Thu Feb 20 All day Group Rehearsals Begin

All day Registration Opens

10:00pm - 10:30pm M-8 Kick-O� Event

10:20pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #1

Fri Feb 21 5:00pm - 5:00pm M-9 Liability Waivers

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #2

Sat Feb 22 10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #3

Sun Feb 23 10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #4

Mon Feb 24 10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #5

Tue Feb 25 All day - Wed Mar 11 M-11 Technical Consultations

2:30pm - 3:45pm M-10 Technical Directors Meeting

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #6

Wed Feb 26 12:00pm - 12:00pm C-7 Program Information

12:00pm - 12:00pm P-14 Producer Update #8

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #7

10:10pm - 11:50pm Sta� Rehearsal Visits

Thu Feb 27 10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #8

Fri Feb 28 All day Group Rehearsals Cease

10:00pm - 10:00pm P-15 Registration Review Deadline

Sat Feb 29 All day - Sat Mar 7 Spring Break - No Group Rehearsals

March 2020

Tue Feb 25 All day - Wed Mar 11 M-11 Technical Consultations

Sat Feb 29 All day - Sat Mar 7 Spring Break - No Group Rehearsals

Sun Mar 8 All day Group Rehearsals Resume

All day Daylight Saving Time Begins

10:00pm 11:59pm Rehearsal #9
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10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #9

Mon Mar 9 10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #10

10:00pm - 11:30pm P-16 Final Program Review

Tue Mar 10 12:00pm - 12:00pm P-17 Spacing Rehearsal Con�rmation

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #11

Wed Mar 11 12:00pm - 12:00pm P-18 Producer Update #9

12:00pm - 12:00pm P-19 Production Plans

12:00pm - 12:00pm P-20 Vocal Performance Plans

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #12

10:10pm - 11:59pm Sta� and Host Rehearsal Visits

Thu Mar 12 5:00pm - 5:00pm C-8 Technical Scripts

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #13

10:10pm - 11:59pm Sta� and Host Rehearsal Visits

Fri Mar 13 5:00pm - 11:00pm Spacing Rehearsal #1

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #14

Sat Mar 14 12:00pm - 5:00pm M-12 1st Orchestra Rehearsal

5:00pm - 11:00pm Spacing Rehearsal #2

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #15

Sun Mar 15 12:00pm - 5:00pm M-14 2nd Orchestra Rehearsal

12:00pm - 4:30pm M-13 Script for Music Cues

1:00pm - 3:45pm M-15 Set Load-In

5:45pm - 10:45pm Host Tech Rehearsal

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #16

Mon Mar 16 5:30pm - 10:35pm M-16 Group Tech Rehearsal

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #17

Tue Mar 17 12:00pm - 12:00pm C-9 Budget Reports

6:30pm - 10:30pm M-17 Dress Rehearsal

10:00pm - 11:59pm Rehearsal #18

Wed Mar 18 All day - Sat Mar 21 SONGFEST 2020

12:00pm - 12:00pm C-10 Directors Award

7:30pm - 10:00pm Preview Performance
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Thu Mar 19 7:30pm - 10:00pm Performance #2

Fri Mar 20 7:30pm - 10:30pm Performance #3

Sat Mar 21 2:00pm - 5:00pm Performance #4

7:30pm - 10:15pm Performance #5

10:15pm - 10:45pm Awards Ceremony

10:30pm - 11:00pm GROUP SHOW LOAD-OUT

Wed Mar 25 5:00pm - 5:00pm Reimbursement Requests

Mon Mar 30 12:00pm - 12:00pm Trophy Returned

Tue Mar 31 All day Group Leader Thank-You Roundtable Dinner
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